
Mickey Merritt
Regional Urban Forester
Alpine
mmerritt@tfs.tamu.edu
(432) 386-8108 (O) 
(832) 260-5866 (C)

Mark Kroeze
Regional Urban Forester
San Antonio
mkroeze@tfs.tamu.edu
(210)494-4771 (O) 
(210) 859-9253 (C)

Brad Hamel
Regional Urban Forester
Austin
bhamel@tfs.tamu.edu
(512)339-4618 (O) 
(512) 954-4056 (C)

Matt Weaver
Regional Urban Forester
Houston
mweaver@tfs.tamu.edu
(713) 688-8932 (O) 
(281) 630-6158 (C)

Monica Singhania
Regional Urban Forester
Houston
msinghania@tfs.tamu.edu
(713) 688-8932 (O) 

Vacant
Regional Urban Forester
Carthage
zgates@tfs.tamu.edu
(903) 926-8074 (O) 
(936) 239-9034 (C)

Courtney Blevins
Regional Urban Forester
Fort Worth
cblevins@tfs.tamu.edu
(817) 531-3119 (O) 
(817) 879-3974 (C)

Vacant
Regional Urban Forester
Dallas
cblevins@tfs.tamu.edu
(817) 531-3119 (O) 
(817) 879-3974 (C)

Bill Green
Regional Urban Forester
Kingsville
bgreen@tfs.tamu.edu
(361) 592-3536 (O) 
(956) 373-8543 (C)

Gretchen Riley
Partnership Coordinator
College Station
griley@tfs.tamu.edu
(979) 458-7373 (O) 
(979) 587-8135 (C)

Paul Johnson
Program Coordinator
Austin
pjohnson@tfs.tamu.edu
(512)872-2816 (O) 
(210) 289-0815 (C)

Brian Scott
Staff Forester
Amarillo
bscott@tfs.tamu.edu
(806) 477-1771 (O) 
(806) 316-6560 (C)

Jon Motsinger
Staff Forester
Idalou
jmotsinger@tfs.tamu.edu
(806) 892-3572 (O) 
(806) 281-4091 (C)
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